



PRICE LIST FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150 (non-refundable)
Placement Fee	\$75 (non-refundable)
Homestay Matching Fee	\$125
Learning Resource Fee	\$45 (per 4-week term)
I-20 Process Fee	\$200
Start Date Change Fee	\$75

AIRPORT TRANSFER

**From and to school

For flights arriving/departing before 9 am and after 9 pm, an additional \$30 fee will be charged.

Pick-up OR Drop-off	\$150
Pick-up AND Drop-off	\$250

COURSES Prices below are per week (except for private lessons).

	Hours per week	1 to 4 weeks	5 to 11 weeks	12 to 23 weeks	24+ weeks		Hours per week	1 to 24+ weeks
Standard 12	12	\$285	\$265	\$245	\$230	Private	Flexible	\$75*
Standard 15	15	\$320	\$295	\$275	\$255	(one studen	<i>t</i>)	
Intensive 18	18	\$360	\$335	\$310	\$285	Private	Flexible	\$50**
Intensive 21	21	\$385	\$355	\$330	\$315	(2-3 student	s)	
Super Intensive 27	27	\$495	\$460	\$425	\$400	*per hour **per hour/per p	erson. Must sign up	together.
Exam Preparation	- Up	ograde a Ge	neral to a Pre	emium Elective	e for + \$50	,··,·,		-9
Business English	- Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + \$50							

Pathway to College - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + \$50

2 weeks4 weeksJunior Study Tour Extras*Junior Study Tour (with homestay)\$3,550\$6,150Private Transportation**\$100Junior Study Tour (without homestay)\$2,300\$4,500Homestay single-room upgrade\$50* Prices are per week

ACCOMMODATIONS Prices below are per week.

HOMESTAYS* (STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD)	Single	Shared
3 meals per day (every day)	\$490	\$410
2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends	\$465	\$395
(STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD)	Single	Shared
Full board + school transportation	\$585	\$540

*CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of USD\$200) must be paid to CLA in advance for homestay's confirmation.

SHARED APARTMENTS (STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD)

	Private	Double	Triple	Quad Room
Sepulveda Housing	\$750	\$400	-	\$275
The Madrid	-	\$350	\$275	\$250

Deposit: \$200 (refundable) Check-in: Sunday at 4 pm I Check-out: Sunday at 10 am Cleaning fee: USD\$99.



California Language Academy

PRICE LIST FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150 (non-refundable)
Placement Fee	\$75 (non-refundable)
Homestay Matching Fee	\$125
Learning Resource Fee	\$45 (per 4-week term)
I-20 Process Fee	\$200
Start Date Change Fee	\$75

AIRPORT TRANSFER

For flights arriving/departing before 9 am and after 9 pm, an additional \$30 fee will be charged.

Pick-up OR Drop-off	\$150
Pick-up AND Drop-off	\$250

COURSES Prices below are per week (except for private lessons).

	Hours per week	1 to 4 weeks	5 to 11 weeks	12 to 23 weeks	24+ weeks		Hours per week	1 to 24+ weeks
Standard 12	12	\$285	\$265	\$245	\$230	Private	Flexible	\$75*
Standard 15	15	\$320	\$295	\$275	\$255	(one student)		
Intensive 18	18	\$360	\$335	\$310	\$285	Private	Flexible	\$50**
Intensive 21	21	\$385	\$355	\$330	\$315	(2-3 students)		
Super Intensive 27	27	\$495	\$460	\$425	\$400	*per hour		
Exam Preparation	-	Upgrade a Ger	neral to a Pre	emium Electiv	e for + \$50	**per hour/per per	on. Must sign up	together.
Business English	-	Upgrade a Ger	neral to a Pre	emium Electiv	e for + \$50			
Pathway to College	-	Upgrade a Ger	neral to a Pre	emium Electiv	e for + \$50			

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks
Junior Study Tour (with homestay)	-	\$2,950	\$4,150	\$5,350
Family Package (per person)	\$550	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$1,950

ACCOMMODATIONS Prices below are per week.

HOMESTAYS*

(STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD)	Single	Shared
3 meals per day (every day)	\$490	\$410
2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends	\$465	\$395
(STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD)	Single	Shared
(STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD) Full board + school transportation	Single \$585	Shared \$540

*CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of USD\$200) must be paid to CLA in advance for homestay's confirmation.

SHARED APARTMENTS (STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD)

	Private	Quad Room	
Vera Cortez Hill	\$700	\$250	

Deposit: \$200 (refundable) Check-in: Sunday at 4 pm I Check-out: Sunday at 10 am Cleaning fee: USD\$99.



PRICE LIST FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150 (non-refundable)
Placement Fee	\$75 (non-refundable)
Homestay Matching Fee	\$125
Learning Resource Fee	\$45 (per 4-week term)
I-20 Process Fee	\$200
Start Date Change Fee	\$75

AIRPORT TRANSFER

For flights arriving/departing before 9 am and after 9 pm, an additional \$30 fee will be charged.

Pick-up OR Drop-off	\$175
Pick-up AND Drop-off	\$275

COURSES Prices below are per week (except for private lessons).

	Hours per week	1 to 4 weeks	5 to 11 weeks	12 to 23 weeks	24+ weeks		Hours per week	1 to 24+ weeks
Standard 12	12	\$285	\$265	\$245	\$230	Private	Flexible	\$75*
Standard 15	15	\$320	\$295	\$275	\$255	(one student)		
Intensive 18	18	\$360	\$335	\$310	\$285	Private	Flexible	\$50**
Intensive 21	21	\$385	\$355	\$330	\$315	(2-3 students)		
Super Intensive 27	27	\$495	\$460	\$425	\$400	*per hour		
Exam Preparation	- Up	Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + \$50				**per hour/per person. Must sign up together.		
Business English	- Up	grade a Ger	neral to a Pre	emium Elective				
Pathway to College	- Up	grade a Ger	neral to a Pre	emium Electivo				

Single \$695

ACCOMMODATIONS Prices below are per week.

HOMESTAYS*
(STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD)
3 meals per day (every day)

2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends	\$665
(STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD)	Single
Full board + school transportation	\$735

*CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of U\$D\$200) must be paid to CLA in advance for homestay's confirmation.

RESIDENCES (STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD)

	Premier Private (Private Bathroom)	Premier City (Hall Bathroom)	Private Studio (Private Bathroom)	Private Studio (Shared Bathroom)	Private Studio (Hall Bathroom)	Shared Studio (Private Bathroom)	Shared Studio (Shared Bathroom)	Shared Studio (Hall Bathroom)
Kenmor	e* \$615	\$435	\$540	-	\$415	\$335	-	\$285
Monroe	* -	-	\$595	\$555	\$515	\$360	\$325	\$300
				1 to 3 w	veeks 4 w	eeks or more		
CLA Sut	ter Residence (Private Studio	- Hall Bathroom)	** \$65	50	\$475		
CLA Sut	ter Residence (Double Studio	- Hall Bathroom)	** \$32	25	\$225		

*Every day breakfast and dinner are included on weekly prices. Cleaning fee: included. Check-in: Sundays I Check-out: Sundays **Deposit: \$250 (refundable). Cleaning fee: \$100/month. Check-in: Sundays I Check-out: Sundays





RICE LIST FOR INTERNATIONAL **STUDENTS**

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150 (non-refundable)
Placement Fee	\$75 (non-refundable)
Homestay Matching Fee	\$125
Learning Resource Fee	\$45 (per 4-week term)
I-20 Process Fee	\$200
Start Date Change Fee	\$75

AIRPORT TRANSFER

For flights arriving/departing before 9 am and after 9 pm, an additional \$30 fee will be charged.

Pick-up OR Drop-off	\$150
Pick-up AND Drop-off	\$250

COURSES Prices below are per week (except for private lessons).

	Hours per week	1 to 4 weeks	5 to 11 weeks	12 to 23 weeks	24+ weeks		Hours per week	1 to 24+ weeks
Standard 12	12	\$285	\$265	\$245	\$230	Private	Flexible	\$75*
Standard 15	15	\$320	\$295	\$275	\$255	(one student)		
Intensive 18	18	\$360	\$335	\$310	\$285	Private	Flexible	\$50**
Intensive 21	21	\$385	\$355	\$330	\$315	(2-3 students)		
Super Intensive 27	27	\$495	\$460	\$425	\$400	*per hour		
Exam Preparation	-	Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + \$50				**per hour/per pe	rson. Must sign up	together.
Business English	-	Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + \$50						
Pathway to College	-	Uparade a Ge	neral to a Pre	emium Electiv				

WHY CHOOSE CALIFORNIA LANGUAGE ACADEMY?

Choosing California Language Academy means embarking on a language-learning journey like no other. With campuses in Los Angeles, San Diego, San Francisco, Virginia (D.C. area), and New York (opening soon), you have the chance to study and explore some of the most vibrant and diverse locations in the United States.

Our campuses are strategically located to immerse you in American culture and provide a rich language learning experience.

At California Language Academy, our highly qualified instructors, innovative programs, and multicultural environment are designed to help you achieve your language goals while enjoying an unforgettable adventure in these dynamic cities. Join us today and discover the world of opportunities waiting for you!

MEMBERSHIPS AND ACCREDITATIONS

